
2025 Grand Finale Sponsor
4th of July Ticket Recap

Name Ticket type # of tickets Drink tickets Department

Jason Banta General 4 4 Admin

Candice Libera General 3 4 Admin

David Brown VIP 2 CC

Randy Murphy VIP 2 Admin

Nathan Giacinto VIP 2 Utility

Jose Acosta General 2 2 Utility

Lisa Sherman General 2 2 Planning

Marcelo Landinglin General 2 Parks

Mariela Lowes General 3 4 Admin

Fatima Gonzales VIP 2 Admin

Elisa Monroy General 2 2 Rec

Claudia Orona VIP 2 Admin

Daniel Ovelsen VIP 2 PW

Christian Wright VIP 3 PW

Bridget Paris General 4 4 PW

Mark Infanti VIP 2 CC

Maggie Lopez VIP 2 PW

Nathan Ortiz General 4 4 Utility

Victor Millian General 4 4 Parks

Not Used VIP 1

50 30



2024 Grand Finale Sponsor
4th of July Ticket Recap

Name Ticket type # of tickets Drink tickets Department

Randy Murphy VIP 3 Admin

Mark Infanti VIP 2 Council

Nathan Giacinto VIP 2 Utility

Jason Banta General 4 4 Admin

Candice Libera General 4 4 Admin

Elisa Monroy General 2 Admin

Mariella Padilla General 4 4 Utility

Jonathan Flynn VIP 2 PW

Anthony De Dios VIP 2 Utility

Andrew Guynn VIP 2 Utility

Paris Wynne General 3 3 Admin

Daniel Ovesen VIP 2 PW

Lisa Sherman General 2 2 ADMIN

Claudia Orona VIP 3 Admin

Elisa Monroy VIP 2 Admin

Fatima gonzalez General 5 5 Admin

Mike Mathews General 4 4 Utility

Robert Clarke General 2 2 Admin

50



Grand Finale Sponsor
4th of July Ticket Recap

Name Ticket type # of tickets Department

Randy Murphy VIP 2 Admin

Mark Infanti VIP 2 Council

Wendy Berry VIP 2 Admin

Nathan Giacinto VIP 2 Utility

Lisa Sherman VIP 2 Planning

Paris Wynne VIP 2 Admin

Frank Pacheco VIP 2 Utility

Mariela Padilla Gen 4 Admin

Jason Banta Gen 4 Admin

Mike Mathews Gen 4 Utility

Trevor Holley Gen 2 utility

Jose Acosta Gen 4 utility

Anthony De Dios drink 2 utility
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